1
Efficient, Compact CV Class 2 LED
Drivers with 0-10 V Dimming
VZM
Series
VZM060    60 W
VZM100    90 W
© ERP Power, LLC VZM Series Data Sheet
Rev. March 2023
FEATURES

Vout
Max
(Vdc)
Iout
Min
(A)
Iout
Max
(A)
Open Loop
Voltage
(No Load
Vout Max)
(Vdc)
Comments
VZM060W-24 120 & 277 60 24 0.25 2.50 25.68 Side leads
VZM060W-48 120 & 277 60 48 0.13 1.25 51.36 Side leads
VZM100W-24 120 & 277 90 24 0.38 3.75 25.68 Side leads
VZM100W-48 120 & 277 90 48 0.19 1.87 51.36 Side leads
60 W
90 W
3